1
MCW101A, B
BLN-95-8967-4 Issued: March 1992
Time Proportional Level Controller
DESCRIPTION
The MCW101 Time Proportional Level Controller provides auto-
matic transverse-axis control on paving, curbing and trenching
machines by switching an on/off solenoid.  Together with the

potentiometer, while on the “B” model it is a single turn trim
potentiometer.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY
1. Model Number MCW101A or B.
2. Voltage, 12 or 24 Vdc
3. Accessories
ACCESSORIES
1. Q625A or MCQ101, Remote Setpoint
2. KW01015, two foot coiled cable for power and output
3. KW01001, two foot coiled cable for panel-mount Remote
Setpoint
TABLE A.
ORDER NUMBER VOLTAGE TYPE OF OUTPUT
MCW101A1023 12 Vdc Hot Side Switching
MCW101A1031 24 Vdc Hot Side Switching
MCW101B1006 12 Vdc Ground Side Switching
MCW101B1014 24 Vdc Ground Side Switching
• Rugged aluminum housing
• Adjustable deadband varies sensitivity
• RUN/STANDBY switch permits operator to switch to
manual control